



AJCON GLOBAL
YOUR FRIENDLY FINANCIAL ADVISOR

Date: November 11, 2022.

To,

The Manager
Department of Corporate Services (DCS)
BSE Ltd.
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Scrip Code: 511692.

Sub: News papers clippings for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshdeep on November 11, 2022.

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith the copy of newspapers in which Unaudited Financial Results published.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,p

For Ajcon Global Services Ltd.



Shailendra Pathak
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
Encl. : As above

Ajcon Global Services Ltd.

Regd. & Corporate Office : 408, A-Wing, Express Zone, Near Patels, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063.

CIN : L74140MH1988PLC041941 ☎ 022 - 67160400 / 28722062 ✉ ajcon@ajcon.net



| www.ajconglobal.com

PUBLIC NOTICE
My Client Mr. Mahesh Jagdishram Marathe, intend to sell his flat, being Flat No. A/602, New Bhawan, Dhanraj Co-op Hsg. Society Ltd., Cabin Cross Road, Bhayander (East), Thane 401105, and shares no. 181 to 185. Any person or persons having right, title or interest by way of inheritance or claim against the said flat and shares should send their claim in writing to the undersigned along with the documentary evidence in support of the said claim, within 15 days of the publication of the Notice, failing which claims if any shall be deemed to have been waived.
Date: 11th November 2022. Sd/-
Place: Mumbai Advocate Hitesh Patel
V/1, 1st floor, Dhruv Building,
Jambhoomi Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400001

PUBLIC NOTICE
This is to inform the general public that the original Deed of Apartment dated 28.06.2000 executed by CIDCO and Mr. Gangaram Girsappa Sonkawade (original Licensee) and the original Deed of Apartment dated 13.07.2000 executed between Mr. Gangaram Girsappa Sonkawade (original Licensee) and Mr. Baban Yashwant Kamble related to property apartment bearing No. SSIA/887 measuring 16.393 Sq.mtrs on the ground floor, in the building No. SS-IA/887 situated at plot No. 7 in Sector-18, Village Koperkhane, Navi Mumbai, have been lost/misplaced. Necessary conveyance deed has been executed by Mr. Gangaram Girsappa Sonkawade in favour of Mr. Baban Yashwant Kamble and has been registered at the Sub-Registrar's Office of Thane 3 on 13.07.2000 vide CIDCO Sale of Apartment Letter No. CIDCO/AS/OK/12000/5392 dated 18.07.2000 issued by CIDCO. Police NC has been lodged on 09.11.2022 at Koperkhane Police Station, Navi Mumbai. If found, please contact Mr. Kamble @ 97008161.
Date: 11.11.2022
Place: Navi Mumbai

Office of the Nagar Parishad, Lohardaga		
E-Procurement Notice		
NIT No: RFP/LNP/09/2022-23		
Corrigendum		
(PR 280209 Lohardaga 22-23 (D))		
Sl No.	Particulars	Corrigendum
1	Door to Door Collection, Transfer, Transportation Developing, Operating and Remediation of Legevisse waste integrated Municipal Solid Waste Processing Facility, Road, Sweeping and Drain Cleaning in Municipal areas for per SWM Rules-2016 for Lohardaga Town in Bhukhand on a long term Design, Build Operate and Transfer (DBOT) basis for Municipal Solid Waste with 20 years O&M.	Road Sweeping and Drain Cleaning Omitted from RFP/LNP/09/2022-23
2	RFP/LNP/09/2022-23 Collection of User Charges (Appendix A) Point No. 2 (K)	As Per User Bylaws for user charge collection Govt. of Bhukhand 2016 and Amendment thereof of Document Uploaded
3	RFP/LNP/09/2022-23 Volume-II	Point No. 9&10 Omitted from RFP/LNP/09/2022-23
Pre Bid Queries		
1	Will Lohardaga Nagar Parishad handover the Vehicles i.e. e-bikes, Auto Rickshaws, B.T. Tractor etc. (Mentioned in Appendix A, Page No. 24) to concessionaire at the beginning of the Project?	As per RFP
2	After getting the project on the concessionaire process the wet waste by manual composting rather than constructing a factory for the same.	Yes
3	For Door to Door collection of waste, Tipping fee will be applicable as per SWM rules 2016, or there are any changes?	As per RFP
4	Can Kamdas Construction (P) Ltd. Charge - 1) Please Add in D-Column At least one infrastructure and Construction & Demolition (C & D) waste work accepted because C & D Waste is under solid management project as per the tender line.	As per RFP
5	Bio gas project work is also considered.	As per RFP

Note: Only e-Tenders will be accepted.
Further details can be seen on website: <http://bhukhandtenders.gov.in>
PR 28162 Lohardaga(22-23),D

Executive Officer
Nagar parishad Lohardaga

AJCON GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
REGD. OFF: A-408, Egesra Zee, A Wing, Colaba, South West New Patel's, Western Express Highway, Gurgaon (H), Mumbai-400033.
CIN: L24100MH1991PLC003877 Tel: 022-4716680 Fax: 4727562
Website: www.ajcononline.com Email: ajcon@ajcononline.com

Stock Brokers DP Merchant Bankers Corporate Advisors

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	216.15	463.20	530.30			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.97	79.93	81.91			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.97	79.93	81.91			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.81	59.76	65.21			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	41.92	57.88	64.29			
6	Equity Share Capital	611.62	611.62	611.62			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.69	0.95	1.05			

Brief of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 as follows:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Income from Operations	202.18	424.68	514.71			
2	Profit Before Tax	50.91	64.52	74.03			
3	Profit After Tax	38.10	48.31	59.29			

1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.ajcononline.com

By Order of the Board
For Ajcon Global Services Limited
Ankit Ashok Ajmera
(Executive Director & CFO)
DIN : 00200434

Date : 10.11.2022
Place : Mumbai

UPSURGE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE LIMITED									
CIN: L67120MH1994PLC079254									
Regd Office: 303, Morya Landmark I, Behind Crystal Plaza, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053									
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1181.01	1133.26	1291.39	2214.27	2019.67	3815.79		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	272.06	240.12	294.52	512.18	546.59	1073.43		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	272.06	240.12	294.52	512.18	546.59	1073.43		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	217.14	200.04	273.52	417.18	487.55	933.93		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	217.14	200.04	273.52	417.18	487.55	933.93		
6	Equity Share Capital	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	1.43	1.32	1.81	2.75	3.22	6.16		

Notes :
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (as amended).
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
3. The Board of Directors declared an interim dividend @ 5% (Rs. 0.50 per Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each) in their meeting held on 2nd August, 2022 for the FY-2022-23.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company i.e. www.upsurgeinvest.com

By order of the Board
For Upsurge Investment & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Dayakrishna Goyal
Managing Director
DIN: 00368539

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th November, 2022

Gabriel India Limited									
Registered office: 29th Milestone, Pune-Nashik Highway, Vill. Kuruli, Tal. Khed, Pune 410501									
CIN: L34101PN1961PLC015735									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Millions)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1	Revenue from Operations	8,028.72	7,209.05	8,696.97	15,237.75	10,415.20	23,319.89		
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	482.18	444.69	360.70	936.88	516.78	1,264.59		
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	365.65	329.06	249.19	694.71	369.17	895.15		
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	358.60	315.27	244.54	673.87	376.16	884.23		
5	Equity Share Capital	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64		
6	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7	Earnings Per Equity share (nominal value of Rs. 1/- each, not annualized) - Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.58	2.29	1.73	4.84	2.57	6.23		

Notes :
1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereunder.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the results.
3. As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment viz. 'auto components and parts', no segment information is required to be disclosed.
4. The Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2022, declared an interim dividend of Rs. 0.90 per share of Rs. 1/- each, for the period ended September 30, 2022. The record date for the same is November 18, 2022. In accordance with Ind AS-10 Event after reporting date as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs through Amendment to companies (Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 dated March 30, 2016, the Company has not accounted for interim dividend as a liability as at September 30, 2022.
5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped or reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current periods presentation.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.anandgroupindia.com/gabrielindia

For and on behalf of the Board
MANOJ KOLHATKAR
Managing Director
DIN No. 03553993
ANAND

Place : Pune
Date : November 10, 2022

VIP Frenchie feeling LEADER

VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
Website: www.vipclothing.in; Email ID: investor.relations@vipcorp.com
Tel: 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-2837 1023, CIN: L18101MH1991PLC056904

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,378.40	5,226.49	6,077.83	10,604.89	8,481.98	18,550.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	159.33	(202.02)	216.29	(42.69)	(189.58)	(221.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary / Items)	159.33	(202.02)	216.29	(42.69)	(189.58)	(221.32)
4	Equity Share Capital	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	0.19	(0.24)	0.26	(0.05)	(0.23)	(0.27)
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	0.19	(0.24)	0.26	(0.05)	(0.23)	(0.27)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.

For VIP Clothing Limited
Sd/-
Archana Mungunt
Company Secretary

Date : November 10, 2022
Place : Mumbai

VIP Frenchie feeling LEADER

VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
Website: www.vipclothing.in; Email ID: investor.relations@vipcorp.com
Tel: 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-2837 1023, CIN: L18101MH1991PLC056904

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,378.40	5,226.49	6,077.83	10,604.89	8,481.98	18,550.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	159.33	(202.02)	216.29	(42.69)	(189.58)	(221.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary / Items)	159.33	(202.02)	216.29	(42.69)	(189.58)	(221.32)
4	Equity Share Capital	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	0.19	(0.24)	0.26	(0.05)	(0.23)	(0.27)
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	0.19	(0.24)	0.26	(0.05)	(0.23)	(0.27)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.

For VIP Clothing Limited
Sd/-
Archana Mungunt
Company Secretary

Date : November 10, 2022
Place : Mumbai

VIP Frenchie feeling LEADER

VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
Website: www.vipclothing.in; Email ID: investor.relations@vipcorp.com
Tel: 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-2837 1023, CIN: L18101MH1991PLC056904

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,378.40	5,226.49	6,077.83	10,604.89	8,481.98	18,550.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	159.33	(202.02)	216.29	(42.69)	(189.58)	(221.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary / Items)	159.33	(202.				

